
January 2025

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

6th January Egypt Encompassed 15 days A$7,508

7th January Oman Desert Adventure: Wahiba Sands & Empty Quarter 12 days A$7,508

8th January Togo & Benin: Voodoo Explorer (Ouidah Festival) 15 days A$7,985

10th January Inside The Kingdom Of Saudi Arabia (Jeddah - Riyadh) 11 days A$11,164

10th January Ethiopia: Northern Explorer (Village Timkat Festival) 12 days A$8,570

11th January Guatemala: Tikal & Beyond 16 days A$6,230

11th January Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers 15 days A$6,367

13th January Egypt: Slow Boat to Aswan 10 days A$6,815

13th January Heart of Indochina: Laos and Cambodia 14 days A$8,180

13th January India: Gujarat & Rann of Kutch (Kite Festival) 16 days A$6,523

15th January India: Across The Ganges To Varanasi (Kumbh Mela Festival) 11 days A$5,255

17th January Rajasthan: Golden Triangle, Maharajas & Rickshaws 9 days A$3,803

18th January Sri Lanka: Hidden Treasures of the Sacred Island 14 days A$6,523

19th January Central American Odyssey: Nicaragua, El Salvador, Honduras &
Guatemala

21 days A$10,910

20th January Egypt: Slow Boat to Aswan 10 days A$6,815

20th January Inside The Kingdom Of Saudi Arabia (Riyadh - Jeddah) 11 days A$11,164

21st January Oman Desert Adventure: Wahiba Sands & Empty Quarter 12 days A$7,508

21st January South Indian Odyssey 19 days A$7,790

22nd January Ethiopia: Harar and the Danakil Depression 9 days A$6,942

25th January Darwin's Ecuador: Andes to Galapagos 16 days A$12,860

25th January Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers 15 days A$6,367

26th January Cambodia Explorer 14 days A$6,815

26th January Southern Pakistan: Journey Through The Indus Valley 12 days A$6,572

30th January India: Gujarat & Rann of Kutch 16 days A$6,425

February 2025

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

1st February Guatemala: Tikal & Beyond 16 days A$6,230

1st February Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers 15 days A$6,367

1st February Ethiopia Encompassed 18 days A$12,275

2nd February Northern Oman: Wadis, Mountains & Coasts 9 days A$6,942

2nd February India: Across The Ganges To Varanasi (Kumbh Mela Festival) 11 days A$5,255

2nd February Laos Unlocked 14 days A$6,728

3rd February Egypt: Slow Boat to Aswan 10 days A$6,815

4th February Uzbekistan: Winter In The Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$3,949

4th February Togo & Benin: Voodoo Explorer 14 days A$7,010

7th February Inside The Kingdom Of Saudi Arabia (Jeddah - Riyadh) 11 days A$11,164

8th February Vietnam Explorer 14 days A$6,035

8th February Beneath the Sands of Sudan 8 days A$7,400

Group Tour Dates 2025



8th February Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers 15 days A$6,367

9th February Central American Odyssey: Nicaragua, El Salvador, Honduras &
Guatemala

21 days A$10,910

9th February India: Inside Kerala and Karnataka 14 days A$6,620

9th February Southern Pakistan: Journey Through The Indus Valley 12 days A$6,572

10th February Egypt Encompassed 15 days A$7,508

11th February Oman Desert Adventure: Wahiba Sands & Empty Quarter 12 days A$7,508

15th February Heart of India: Mumbai, Hampi and Goa 15 days A$6,338

15th February India: Gujarat & Rann of Kutch 16 days A$6,425

15th February Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers 15 days A$6,367

16th February Viva Colombia 14 days A$8,375

17th February Egypt: Slow Boat to Aswan 10 days A$6,815

17th February Togo & Benin: Voodoo Explorer 14 days A$7,010

18th February Uzbekistan: Winter In The Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$3,949

21st February Rajasthan: Golden Triangle, Maharajas & Rickshaws 9 days A$3,803

22nd February Vietnam Explorer 14 days A$6,035

22nd February Guatemala: Tikal & Beyond 16 days A$6,230

22nd February Sri Lanka: Hidden Treasures of the Sacred Island 14 days A$6,523

23rd February Laos Unlocked 14 days A$6,728

25th February South Indian Odyssey 19 days A$7,790

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

March 2025

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

1st March Bhutan: Land of the Thunder Dragon (Punakha Tshechu Festival) 13 days A$10,110

3rd March Village India in Slow Motion (Holi Festival) 14 days A$7,118

4th March India: Gujarat & Rann of Kutch (Holi Festival) 16 days A$6,523

8th March Mexico: Through The Mayan Heartlands 15 days A$8,678

8th March Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers (Holi Festival) 15 days A$6,464

9th March Viva Colombia 14 days A$8,375

10th March Heart of Indochina: Laos and Cambodia 14 days A$8,180

11th March Rajasthan: Golden Triangle, Maharajas & Rickshaws 9 days A$3,803

18th March Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures (Navruz Festival) 11 days A$4,241

22nd March Sri Lanka: Hidden Treasures of the Sacred Island 14 days A$6,523

23rd March Vietnam Explorer 14 days A$6,035

28th March Bhutan: Land of the Thunder Dragon (Talo Tshechu Festival) 13 days A$10,110

29th March Guatemala: Tikal & Beyond (Lent Special) 16 days A$6,328

April 2025

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

3rd April Jordan: Lost City Of Arabia 10 days A$4,631

4th April Discover Eritrea: Highlands & Dahlak Archipelago of The Horn of
Africa

9 days A$7,381

5th April Madagascar: Lemurs, National Parks & Coastlines 15 days A$6,815

6th April Algeria: Saharan Desert Adventure 11 days A$5,840

7th April Egypt: Slow Boat to Aswan 10 days A$6,815



8th April Tunisia Uncovered 12 days A$6,308

11th April Chinese Silk Road Taklamakan Adventure 18 days A$9,068

12th April Azerbaijan, Georgia & Armenia: Across The Caucasus 15 days A$7,790

12th April Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

14th April Ethiopia: Northern Explorer (Easter Departure) 11 days A$8,375

15th April Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

15th April Albania Encompassed 12 days A$4,846

16th April Algeria: Crossroads Of The Maghreb 12 days A$6,425

16th April Japan: Land Of The Samurai (Cherry Blossom Departure) 13 days A$14,420

17th April Jordan: Lost City Of Arabia 10 days A$4,631

20th April Iran Unveiled 15 days A$8,765

22nd April Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

23rd April Georgia & Armenia: Heartlands Of The Caucasus 12 days A$5,392

25th April Northern Greece: Along The Via Egnatia 10 days A$6,289

26th April Israel & Palestine: Ancient Lands, Modern Challenges 11 days A$9,019

26th April Azerbaijan, Georgia & Armenia: Across The Caucasus 15 days A$7,790

26th April Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

27th April Namibia: Sands of Time 14 days A$9,350

27th April Lebanon: Jewel Of The Levant 7 days A$5,099

27th April Uzbekistan & Turkmenistan: Cities of the Silk Road 15 days A$8,375

29th April Tunisia Uncovered 12 days A$6,308

29th April Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

29th April Albania Encompassed 12 days A$4,846

30th April Algeria: Crossroads Of The Maghreb 12 days A$6,425

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

May 2025

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

1st May Jordan: Lost City Of Arabia 10 days A$4,631

3rd May Walking In Southern Albania: Coastal Trails & Ancient Empires 8 days A$3,432

3rd May Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

4th May Lebanon: Jewel Of The Levant 7 days A$5,099

5th May Pakistan: Hindu Kush Adventure (Kalash Spring Festival) 15 days A$7,254

6th May Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

7th May Northern Greece: Along The Via Egnatia 10 days A$6,289

8th May Iran: Persian Explorer 10 days A$5,801

10th May Silk Road: The Five 'Stans of Central Asia (Ashgabat - Almaty) 29 days A$14,752

10th May Azerbaijan, Georgia & Armenia: Across The Caucasus 15 days A$7,790

10th May Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

11th May Pakistan: Hindu Kush Adventure (Kalash Spring Festival) 15 days A$7,254

11th May Uzbekistan & Turkmenistan: Cities of the Silk Road 15 days A$8,375

11th May Turkey: Across The Anatolian Plateau to Istanbul 11 days A$4,846

13th May Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

13th May Albania Encompassed 12 days A$4,846

13th May The Great Silk Road Adventure: Xi'an to Istanbul 48 days A$28,753

14th May Algeria: Crossroads Of The Maghreb 12 days A$6,425



15th May Jordan: Lost City Of Arabia 10 days A$4,631

16th May Iceland Encompassed 10 days A$8,375

17th May Israel & Palestine: Ancient Lands, Modern Challenges 11 days A$9,019

18th May Northern Greece: Along The Via Egnatia 10 days A$6,289

18th May Iran Unveiled 15 days A$8,765

18th May Georgia Explorer 15 days A$5,450

18th May Lebanon: Jewel Of The Levant 7 days A$5,099

18th May Uzbekistan & Tajikistan: Samarkand & The Fan Mountains 13 days A$5,821

20th May Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

22nd May Mongolia: Land of the Great Khan 15 days A$7,790

24th May Azerbaijan, Georgia & Armenia: Across The Caucasus 15 days A$7,790

24th May Pakistan: Hindu Kush Adventure 15 days A$7,157

24th May Walking In Southern Albania: Coastal Trails & Ancient Empires 8 days A$3,432

24th May Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

24th May Walking In North-East Turkey: Ani, Sumela Monastery & the
Kackar Mountains

9 days A$2,974

25th May Into The Balkans: Serbia, Kosovo, Bosnia & Herzegovina 14 days A$7,400

25th May Lebanon: Jewel Of The Levant 7 days A$5,099

25th May Uzbekistan & Turkmenistan: Cities of the Silk Road 15 days A$8,375

27th May Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

28th May Algeria: Crossroads Of The Maghreb 12 days A$6,425

28th May Georgia & Armenia: Heartlands Of The Caucasus 12 days A$5,392

29th May Jordan: Lost City Of Arabia 10 days A$4,631

31st May Walking in Northern Albania: Into The Accursed Mountains 8 days A$3,208

31st May Balkans Insider: Albania, North Macedonia, Kosovo & Montenegro 15 days A$6,669

31st May Walking in Montenegro 8 days A$3,637

31st May Pakistan: Hindu Kush Adventure 15 days A$7,157

31st May Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

June 2025

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

1st June Namibia: Sands of Time 14 days A$9,350

1st June Uzbekistan & Tajikistan: Samarkand & The Fan Mountains 13 days A$5,821

1st June Turkey: Across The Anatolian Plateau to Istanbul 11 days A$4,846

3rd June Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

3rd June Albania Encompassed 12 days A$4,846

6th June Northern Greece: Along The Via Egnatia 10 days A$6,289

6th June Chinese Silk Road Taklamakan Adventure 18 days A$9,068

7th June Azerbaijan, Georgia & Armenia: Across The Caucasus 15 days A$7,790

7th June Pakistan: Hindu Kush Adventure 15 days A$7,157

7th June Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

8th June Into The Balkans: Serbia, Kosovo, Bosnia & Herzegovina 14 days A$7,400

8th June Silk Road: The Five 'Stans of Central Asia (Ashgabat - Almaty) 29 days A$14,752

10th June Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

10th June Albania Encompassed 12 days A$4,846



10th June Mongolia: Nomads Of The Steppe (New Tour) 10 days A$5,450

12th June India: Journey to Ladakh (Hemis Tsechu Festival) 14 days A$7,449

14th June Balkans Insider: Albania, North Macedonia, Kosovo & Montenegro 15 days A$6,669

14th June Kyrgyzstan & Uzbekistan: Mountains and Cities of the Silk Road 16 days A$6,815

15th June North Macedonia: Mountains, Lakes & Wine 8 days A$3,695

15th June Georgia Explorer 15 days A$5,450

15th June Kyrgyzstan Explorer 15 days A$4,534

16th June India: High Road to Kashmir (Hemis Tsechu Festival) 16 days A$7,654

21st June Walking in Montenegro 8 days A$3,637

24th June Albania Encompassed 12 days A$4,846

25th June Pakistan: Summer Mountain Explorer (Shandur Polo Festival) 22 days A$9,740

28th June Walking in Northern Albania: Into The Accursed Mountains 8 days A$3,208

28th June Vietnam Explorer 14 days A$6,035

28th June Kyrgyzstan & Uzbekistan: Mountains and Cities of the Silk Road 16 days A$6,815

29th June Namibia: Sands of Time 14 days A$9,350

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

July 2025

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

1st July Mongolia: Nomads Of The Steppe (Naadam Festival) 13 days A$7,088

5th July Silk Road Odyssey: Kyrgyzstan, China, Uzbekistan & Tajikistan 23 days A$10,910

5th July Madagascar Encompassed 22 days A$9,740

5th July Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

6th July Tajikistan: The Pamir Highway 16 days A$9,058

6th July Walking in Georgia’s Caucasus Mountains: Kazbegi & Tusheti 13 days A$5,051

6th July Kyrgyzstan Explorer 15 days A$4,534

13th July Georgia Explorer 15 days A$5,450

13th July Pakistan: Summer Mountain Explorer 21 days A$9,263

14th July India: Journey to Ladakh 14 days A$7,371

17th July Mongolia: Land of the Great Khan 15 days A$7,790

19th July Kyrgyzstan & Uzbekistan: Mountains and Cities of the Silk Road 16 days A$6,815

26th July Silk Road: The Five 'Stans of Central Asia (Almaty - Ashgabat) 29 days A$14,752

26th July Azerbaijan, Georgia & Armenia: Across The Caucasus 15 days A$7,790

27th July Walking in Georgia’s Caucasus Mountains: Kazbegi & Tusheti 13 days A$5,051

27th July Kyrgyzstan Explorer 15 days A$4,534

29th July India: High Road to Kashmir (Takthok Festival) 16 days A$7,654

August 2025

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

2nd August Kyrgyzstan & Uzbekistan: Mountains and Cities of the Silk Road 16 days A$6,815

2nd August Madagascar Encompassed 22 days A$9,740

5th August Tribal Lands of Papua New Guinea (Hagen Festival) 14 days A$18,223

6th August Pakistan: Summer Mountain Explorer (Kalash Summer Festival) 21 days A$9,350

9th August Silk Road Odyssey: Kyrgyzstan, China, Uzbekistan & Tajikistan 23 days A$10,910

9th August Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

12th August Mongolia: Land of the Great Khan 15 days A$7,790



16th August India: High Road to Kashmir 16 days A$7,576

16th August Gorillas In Africa’s Midst 10 days A$13,640

17th August Walking in Georgia’s Caucasus Mountains: Kazbegi & Tusheti 13 days A$5,051

17th August Kyrgyzstan Explorer 15 days A$4,534

18th August Pakistan: Hindu Kush Adventure (Kalash Summer Festival) 15 days A$7,254

23rd August Walking in Northern Albania: Into The Accursed Mountains 8 days A$3,208

23rd August Silk Road Odyssey: Kyrgyzstan, China, Uzbekistan & Tajikistan 23 days A$10,910

23rd August Azerbaijan, Georgia & Armenia: Across The Caucasus 15 days A$7,790

24th August Silk Road: The Five 'Stans of Central Asia (Almaty - Ashgabat) 29 days A$14,752

24th August India: Journey to Ladakh 14 days A$7,371

26th August The Great Silk Road Adventure: Xi'an to Istanbul 48 days A$28,753

30th August Walking in Northern Albania: Into The Accursed Mountains 8 days A$3,208

30th August Kyrgyzstan & Uzbekistan: Mountains and Cities of the Silk Road 16 days A$6,815

30th August Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

31st August Uzbekistan & Tajikistan: Samarkand & The Fan Mountains 13 days A$5,821

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

September 2025

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

2nd September Tribal Lands of Papua New Guinea (Goroka Festival) 14 days A$18,223

2nd September Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

2nd September Mongolia: Nomads Of The Steppe 10 days A$5,450

3rd September Algeria: Crossroads Of The Maghreb 12 days A$6,425

3rd September Northern Greece: Along The Via Egnatia 10 days A$6,289

6th September India: High Road to Kashmir 16 days A$7,576

6th September Balkans Insider: Albania, North Macedonia, Kosovo & Montenegro 15 days A$6,669

6th September Walking in Montenegro 8 days A$3,637

6th September Azerbaijan, Georgia & Armenia: Across The Caucasus 15 days A$7,790

6th September Pakistan: Hindu Kush Adventure 15 days A$7,157

6th September Walking In North-East Turkey: Ani, Sumela Monastery & the
Kackar Mountains

9 days A$2,974

7th September Iran Unveiled 15 days A$8,765

7th September Viva Colombia 14 days A$8,375

7th September Georgia Explorer 15 days A$5,450

7th September Uzbekistan & Turkmenistan: Cities of the Silk Road 15 days A$8,375

9th September Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

9th September Albania Encompassed 12 days A$4,846

11th September Jordan: Lost City Of Arabia 10 days A$4,631

11th September Mongolia Altai Golden Eagle Festival 13 days A$8,180

12th September Iceland Encompassed 10 days A$8,375

13th September Azerbaijan, Georgia & Armenia: Across The Caucasus 15 days A$7,790

13th September Kyrgyzstan & Uzbekistan: Mountains and Cities of the Silk Road 16 days A$6,815

13th September Walking in Pakistan: Journey to the Roof Of The World 14 days A$6,357

13th September Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

14th September Algeria: Saharan Desert Adventure 11 days A$5,840

14th September Northern Greece: Along The Via Egnatia 10 days A$6,289



14th September Into The Balkans: Serbia, Kosovo, Bosnia & Herzegovina 14 days A$7,400

14th September Uzbekistan & Tajikistan: Samarkand & The Fan Mountains 13 days A$5,821

14th September Turkey: Across The Anatolian Plateau to Istanbul 11 days A$4,846

16th September Tunisia Uncovered 12 days A$6,308

16th September Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

16th September Albania Encompassed 12 days A$4,846

17th September Georgia & Armenia: Heartlands Of The Caucasus 12 days A$5,392

18th September Mongolia Altai Golden Eagle Festival 13 days A$8,180

20th September Madagascar: Lemurs, National Parks & Coastlines 15 days A$6,815

20th September Azerbaijan, Georgia & Armenia: Across The Caucasus 15 days A$7,790

20th September Pakistan: Hindu Kush Adventure 15 days A$7,157

20th September Walking In Southern Albania: Coastal Trails & Ancient Empires 8 days A$3,432

20th September Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

21st September North Macedonia: Mountains, Lakes & Wine 8 days A$3,695

21st September Lebanon: Jewel Of The Levant 7 days A$5,099

23rd September Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

23rd September Albania Encompassed 12 days A$4,846

24th September Algeria: Crossroads Of The Maghreb 12 days A$6,425

25th September Iran: Persian Explorer 10 days A$5,801

25th September Jordan: Lost City Of Arabia 10 days A$4,631

26th September Northern Greece: Along The Via Egnatia 10 days A$6,289

27th September Balkans Insider: Albania, North Macedonia, Kosovo & Montenegro 15 days A$6,669

27th September Walking in Montenegro 8 days A$3,637

27th September Azerbaijan, Georgia & Armenia: Across The Caucasus 15 days A$7,790

27th September Pakistan: Hindu Kush Adventure 15 days A$7,157

27th September Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

28th September Into The Balkans: Serbia, Kosovo, Bosnia & Herzegovina 14 days A$7,400

28th September Namibia: Sands of Time 14 days A$9,350

28th September Lebanon: Jewel Of The Levant 7 days A$5,099

28th September Uzbekistan & Turkmenistan: Cities of the Silk Road 15 days A$8,375

30th September Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

October 2025

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

1st October Georgia & Armenia: Heartlands Of The Caucasus 12 days A$5,392

3rd October Chinese Silk Road Taklamakan Adventure 18 days A$9,068

4th October Darwin's Ecuador: Andes to Galapagos 16 days A$12,860

4th October Azerbaijan, Georgia & Armenia: Across The Caucasus 15 days A$7,790

4th October Madagascar Encompassed 22 days A$9,740

4th October Pakistan: Hindu Kush Adventure 15 days A$7,157

4th October Walking In Southern Albania: Coastal Trails & Ancient Empires 8 days A$3,432

4th October Georgia: Land of Myths and Mountains 9 days A$3,549

5th October Iran Unveiled 15 days A$8,765

5th October Lebanon: Jewel Of The Levant 7 days A$5,099

5th October Laos Unlocked 14 days A$6,728



5th October Uzbekistan & Turkmenistan: Cities of the Silk Road 15 days A$8,375

5th October Turkey: Across The Anatolian Plateau to Istanbul 11 days A$4,846

6th October Egypt: Slow Boat to Aswan 10 days A$6,815

7th October Tunisia Uncovered 12 days A$6,308

7th October Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

7th October Albania Encompassed 12 days A$4,846

8th October Algeria: Crossroads Of The Maghreb 12 days A$6,425

8th October Northern Greece: Along The Via Egnatia 10 days A$6,289

9th October Jordan: Lost City Of Arabia 10 days A$4,631

11th October Israel & Palestine: Ancient Lands, Modern Challenges 11 days A$9,019

11th October Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers (Diwali Festival) 15 days A$6,679

11th October Madagascar Encompassed 22 days A$9,740

12th October Japan: Land Of The Samurai (Autumn Colours Departure) 13 days A$14,420

12th October Lebanon: Jewel Of The Levant 7 days A$5,099

12th October India: Inside Kerala and Karnataka 14 days A$6,718

14th October Oman Desert Adventure: Wahiba Sands & Empty Quarter 12 days A$7,508

14th October Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

17th October Rajasthan: Golden Triangle, Maharajas & Rickshaws 9 days A$3,803

17th October Discover Eritrea: Highlands & Dahlak Archipelago of The Horn of
Africa

9 days A$7,381

19th October Viva Colombia 14 days A$8,375

19th October Namibia: Sands of Time 14 days A$9,350

20th October Southern Pakistan: Journey Through The Indus Valley 12 days A$6,572

20th October Egypt: Slow Boat to Aswan 10 days A$6,815

20th October Heart of Indochina: Laos and Cambodia 14 days A$8,180

20th October Inside The Kingdom Of Saudi Arabia (Riyadh - Jeddah) 11 days A$11,164

21st October Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

22nd October Algeria: Crossroads Of The Maghreb 12 days A$6,425

23rd October Jordan: Lost City Of Arabia 10 days A$4,631

25th October Madagascar: Lemurs, National Parks & Coastlines 15 days A$6,815

25th October India: Gujarat & Rann of Kutch 16 days A$6,620

25th October Guatemala: Tikal & Beyond 16 days A$6,230

25th October Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers (Pushkar Camel Fair) 15 days A$6,679

25th October Ethiopia Encompassed 18 days A$12,665

26th October Northern Oman: Wadis, Mountains & Coasts 9 days A$6,942

26th October Laos Unlocked 14 days A$6,728

27th October Village India in Slow Motion (Chandrabhaga Fair) 15 days A$7,449

27th October Egypt Encompassed 15 days A$7,508

28th October Uzbekistan: Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$4,193

28th October South Indian Odyssey 19 days A$8,180

29th October Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers (Pushkar Camel Fair) 15 days A$6,679

31st October Inside The Kingdom Of Saudi Arabia (Jeddah - Riyadh) 11 days A$11,164

31st October Mexico: Through The Mayan Heartlands (Day Of The Dead) 16 days A$9,331

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

November 2025



DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

1st November Togo & Benin: Voodoo Explorer 14 days A$7,010

1st November Heart of India: Mumbai, Hampi and Goa 15 days A$6,533

1st November Sri Lanka: Hidden Treasures of the Sacred Island 14 days A$6,718

2nd November Algeria: Saharan Desert Adventure 11 days A$5,840

2nd November Central American Odyssey: Nicaragua, El Salvador, Honduras &
Guatemala

21 days A$11,105

2nd November Bhutan: Land of the Thunder Dragon (Jambay Lhakhang Drup
Festival)

13 days A$10,110

3rd November Egypt: Slow Boat to Aswan 10 days A$6,815

4th November Oman Desert Adventure: Wahiba Sands & Empty Quarter 12 days A$7,508

4th November Rajasthan: Golden Triangle, Maharajas & Rickshaws 9 days A$3,803

6th November Jordan: Lost City Of Arabia 10 days A$4,631

8th November Israel & Palestine: Ancient Lands, Modern Challenges 11 days A$9,019

8th November Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers 15 days A$6,581

9th November Japan: Land Of The Samurai (Autumn Colours Departure) 13 days A$14,420

9th November Southern Pakistan: Journey Through The Indus Valley 12 days A$6,572

10th November Egypt Encompassed 15 days A$7,508

10th November Heart of Indochina: Laos and Cambodia 14 days A$8,180

10th November Inside The Kingdom Of Saudi Arabia (Riyadh - Jeddah) 11 days A$11,164

12th November Ethiopia: Harar and the Danakil Depression 9 days A$6,942

15th November Togo & Benin: Voodoo Explorer 14 days A$7,010

15th November India: Gujarat & Rann of Kutch 16 days A$6,620

15th November Guatemala: Tikal & Beyond 16 days A$6,230

15th November Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers 15 days A$6,581

16th November Central American Odyssey: Nicaragua, El Salvador, Honduras &
Guatemala

21 days A$11,105

16th November India: Inside Kerala and Karnataka 14 days A$6,718

17th November Egypt: Slow Boat to Aswan 10 days A$6,815

18th November Oman Desert Adventure: Wahiba Sands & Empty Quarter 12 days A$7,508

18th November Rajasthan: Golden Triangle, Maharajas & Rickshaws 9 days A$3,803

18th November Uzbekistan: Winter In The Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$3,949

20th November Jordan: Lost City Of Arabia 10 days A$4,631

21st November Inside The Kingdom Of Saudi Arabia (Jeddah - Riyadh) 11 days A$11,164

21st November Ethiopia: Northern Explorer 11 days A$8,375

22nd November Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers 15 days A$6,581

22nd November Sri Lanka: Hidden Treasures of the Sacred Island 14 days A$6,718

23rd November Vietnam Explorer 14 days A$6,035

23rd November Cambodia Explorer 14 days A$6,815

25th November Uzbekistan: Winter In The Land of Silk Road Treasures 11 days A$3,949

December 2025

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice

11th December Pakistan: Under a Pagan Moon 12 days A$5,528

20th December Madagascar: Lemurs, National Parks & Coastlines (Christmas
Departure)

15 days A$6,874

20th December India: Gujarat & Rann of Kutch (Christmas Departure) 16 days A$7,010



20th December Guatemala: Tikal & Beyond (Christmas Departure) 16 days A$6,328

20th December Rajasthan: Taj, Temples & Tigers (Christmas Departure) 15 days A$6,679

20th December Sri Lanka: Hidden Treasures of the Sacred Island (Christmas
Departure)

14 days A$7,205

21st December Bhutan: Land of the Thunder Dragon (Christmas Departure) 13 days A$10,110

22nd December Inside The Kingdom Of Saudi Arabia (Riyadh - Jeddah) 11 days A$11,232

22nd December Ethiopia: Northern Explorer (Christmas Departure) 11 days A$8,483

23rd December Oman Desert Adventure: Wahiba Sands & Empty Quarter
(Christmas Departure)

12 days A$7,595

24th December Jordan: Lost City Of Arabia (Christmas Departure) 10 days A$4,729

27th December Beneath The Sands Of Sudan (New Year Departure) 8 days A$7,508

28th December Egypt: Slow Boat to Aswan (New Year Departure) 10 days A$7,010

28th December Uzbekistan: Winter In The Land of Silk Road Treasures (New
Year Departure)

11 days A$4,046

28th December Togo & Benin: Voodoo Explorer (Ouidah Festival) 15 days A$8,180

DateDate Tour NameTour Name DurationDuration PricePrice
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